
SPECIAL MENU
Christmas

55.00 _________ LASAGNA
     MEATBALL, SAUSAGE, SOUPY
     OR VEGETABLE

95.00 _____

50.00_________ HOT DOGS & PEPPERS 95.00 _____

60.00 _________ SAUSAGE & PEPPERS 110.00_____
60.00 _________ SAUSAGE & POTATOES 110.00_____
60.00 _________ SOUPY & PEPPERS 90.00 _____
60.00 _________ SOUPY & POTATOES 90.00 _____
60.00 _________ MEATBALLS 90.00 _____
60.00_________ BAKED CHICKEN 90.00 _____
55.00 _________ EGGPLANT PARMESAN 90.00 _____
50.00 _________ GREEK SALAD 90.00 _____
55.00 _________ GARLIC GREEN BEANS 75.00 _____
55.00 _________ BAKED ZITI 80.00 _____
50.00 _________ ANTIPASTO 80.00 _____
40.00 _________ TOSSED SALAD 75.00 _____
60.00 _________ GREEN BEAN CASSEROLE
50.00 _________ AU GRATIN POTATOES 80.00 _____
40.00 _________ BAKED BEANS 60.00 _____

50.00 _________ POTATO SALAD 65.00 _____
55.00 _________ ITALIAN POTATO SALAD 75.00 _____
40.00 _________ MACARONI SALAD 70.00 _____
40.00 _________ PASTA, ZITI 60.00 _____

55.00 _________ BROCCOLI & CHEESE 80.00 _____

55.00 _________ MACARONI & CHEESE 80.00 _____

____ ROLLS & BUTTER
____ GRINDER PLATTER                    24 HOUR NOTICE, CALL FOR PRICE

____ BROWNIE PLATTER
____ COOKIE TRAY
____ SWEET PIZZA TRAY
____ SOUPY PIZZA (1/2 SHEET) 

(12) 5.00 _____

(12) 26.00 _____
Small 26.00 _____

Small  33.00       Large 48.00 _____
                            24.00 _____

half pan full pan

OR ____ BUTTER & GARLIC

___ BUFFALO  •   ____ SWEET TERIYAKI  •  ____ BARBEQUE

60.00 ____ 115.00 ____

____ HOT & CRUNCHY •  ____ WING DINGS

70.00 ____ 135.00 ____

Up to 2 different styles of wings per pan or half pan

____ 1 ROASTED BONELESS BREAST OF TURKEY
____ 1 ROASTED TURKEY 12 – 14LBS

____ 1 BROWN SUGAR GLAZED SPIRAL HAM 10 – 12 LBS

$ 50 ____
$ 75 ____
$ 85 ____

Name - ____________________             Tel - _______________________    

Email - ____________________             Pick up time - ________________

Total - ______________

Sales Tax - ___________

Grand Total - __________

Deposit - ____________

Notes - _____________________

___________________________

Cash  or Credit

Order Sheet

WINGS
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OR BUTTER & GARLIC

HOT & CRUNCHY • WING DINGS

BUFFALO  •  SWEET TERIYAKI  •  BARBEQUE

60.00 115.00

70.00 135.00

Up to 2 different styles of wings per pan or half pan

WINGS

55.00LASAGNA
     MEATBALL, SAUSAGE, SOUPY
     OR VEGETABLE

95.00

50.00HOT DOGS & PEPPERS 95.00

60.00SAUSAGE & PEPPERS 110.00
60.00SAUSAGE & POTATOES 110.00
60.00SOUPY & PEPPERS 90.00
60.00SOUPY & POTATOES 90.00
60.00MEATBALLS 90.00
60.00BAKED CHICKEN 90.00
55.00EGGPLANT PARMESAN 90.00
50.00GREEK SALAD 90.00
55.00GARLIC GREEN BEANS 75.00
55.00BAKED ZITI 80.00
50.00ANTIPASTO 80.00
40.00TOSSED SALAD 75.00
60.00GREEN BEAN CASSEROLE
50.00AU GRATIN POTATOES 80.00
40.00BAKED BEANS 60.00

50.00POTATO SALAD 65.00
55.00ITALIAN POTATO SALAD 75.00
40.00MACARONI SALAD 70.00
40.00PASTA, ZITI 60.00

55.00BROCCOLI & CHEESE 80.00

55.00MACARONI & CHEESE 80.00

ROLLS & BUTTER
GRINDER PLATTER                    24 HOUR NOTICE, CALL FOR PRICE

BROWNIE PLATTER
COOKIE TRAY
SWEET PIZZA TRAY
SOUPY PIZZA (1/2 SHEET) 

(12) 5.00

(12) 26.00
Small 26.00

Small  33.00       Large 48.00
                            24.00

half pan full pan

1 ROASTED BONELESS BREAST OF TURKEY
1 ROASTED TURKEY 12 – 14LBS

1 BROWN SUGAR GLAZED SPIRAL HAM 10 – 12 LBS

$ 50
$ 75
$ 85

50 Liberty St, Pawcatuck, CT 06379, US

take out & delivery www.pizzaladyct.com

CALL : 860-599-1113

All orders need to be placed by December 20, 2024, and pre-paid. 
Pick up date is Tuesday, December 24 from 10 30 a.m. until 4 00 p.m.

All orders need to be picked up cold with re-heating instructions

Christmas Special Menu


